
地址：北京宣武门西大街甲

９７

号 邮政编码：

１０００３１

电话：编辑部

６３０７0３57

发行部

６３０７0３２６

、

６３０７0３２４

广告部

６３０７２６０３

传真：编辑部

６３０７０４83

、

６３０７０480

广告部

６３０７１０２９

零售价格：

4．0０

元 广告许可证：京西工商广字
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号

A04

■■■

■■

■■

■■

■

■

222

22

22

22

2

2

000

00

00

00

0

0

222

22

22

22

2

2

111

11

11

11

1

1

年年年

年年

年年

年年

年

年

888

88

88

88

8

8

月月月

月月

月月

月月

月

月

222

22

22

22

2

2

888

88

88

88

8

8

日日日

日日

日日

日日

日

日

星星星

星星

星星

星星

星

星

期期期

期期

期期

期期

期

期

六六六

六六

六六

六六

六

六


